
CATEGORY SUBCATEGORY BRAND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SERVICE DESCRIPTION SERVICE CATEGORY PRODUCT/SERVICE PART NUMBER MSRP DISCOUNT
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC NEC COHub N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112438  $    3,995.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC NEC BranchHub N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112439  $    4,900.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC NEC PhoneHub 24p N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112440  $    4,450.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC NEC MeetingHub N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112441  $    3,995.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UCM DOD/LSC Software DVD N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112442  $           25.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C SAL (3C Access License) N/A N/A  BE111892  $        199.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C TAL (Trunk Access License) N/A N/A  BE116814  $        149.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C SRL (Recording License) N/A N/A  BE111894  $        299.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C MSA (Media Services License) N/A N/A  BE111895  $        199.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C STL (Station License) N/A N/A  BE111896  $           65.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C VML (Voicemail License) N/A N/A  BE111897  $           65.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UAL (User Access License) N/A N/A  BE111898  $        100.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UCM Commercial Software DVD N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000120032  $           25.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C New System / UCM-SW N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107759  $           25.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C CSL (Collaboration Session License) N/A N/A  BE111949  $        275.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C CMM Software DVD N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112706  $           25.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UM8700 Lite - Addl 25 UM Users N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000118631  $        650.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UM8700 Lite - 12PTS/25UM N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000118632  $    2,250.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C EXPRESS5800R MBSE/STARTER N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112848  $    3,895.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C SAL (3C ACCESS LICENSE) N/A N/A  BE111892  $        168.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C SRL (RECORDING LICENSE) N/A N/A  BE111894  $        434.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C MSA (MEDIA SERVICES LICENSE) N/A N/A  BE111895  $        299.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C STL (STATION LICENSE) N/A N/A  BE111896  $           81.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C VML (VOICEMAIL LICENSE) N/A N/A  BE111897  $           81.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UAL (USER ACCESS LICENSE) N/A N/A  BE111898  $        120.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C CSL (COLLABORATION SESSION LICENSE) N/A N/A  BE111949  $        350.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C SML LICENSE N/A N/A  BE115712  $        150.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C SAL (3C ACCESS LICENSE) N/A N/A  BE116813  $        168.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C TAL (TRUNK ACCESS LICENSE) N/A N/A  BE116814  $        102.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C SMP LICENSE N/A N/A  BE116815  $           41.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC SPHERICALL SALES ADJUST N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000110887  $                     -   9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UM8700 LITE - ADDL 25 UM USERS N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000118631  $    1,200.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UM8700 LITE - 12PTS/25UM N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000118632  $    3,800.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UCM COMMERCIAL SOFTWARE DVD N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000120032  $           25.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C SAL (3C ACCESS LICENSE) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000125404  $        168.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C TAL (TRUNK ACCESS LICENSE) N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000125405  $        102.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C SMP LICENSE N/A N/A  Q24-DN000000125406  $           41.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC NEC COHUB N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112438  $    7,400.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC NEC BRANCHHUB N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112439  $ 10,200.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC NEC PHONEHUB 24P N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112440  $    9,300.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC NEC MEETINGHUB N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112441  $    7,400.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UCM DOD/LSC SOFTWARE DVD N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112442  $           25.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC MBSE URL QUICK START/CAUTION SHEET N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112446  $                     -   9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC NEC BRANCHHUB (R) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112639  $    4,900.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C DT700S TRACKING N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112680  $                     -   9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C CMM SOFTWARE DVD N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112706  $           25.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C EXPRESS5800R MBSE/STARTER N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000112848  $    3,895.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC ACTIVATION  SHEET N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000121480  $                     -   9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC NEC COHUB (R) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000122430  $    3,995.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC PZ-ME50-UG10-OT (LASC) N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000122704  $                     -   9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C UCM V8.5.2.3 SP3 DOD SW DVD N/A N/A  Q24-FR000000125887  $                     -   9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C NEW SYSTEM / UCM-SW N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000107759  $           25.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C IN-HOUSE DEMO SYSTEM N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000110133  $           50.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C/SDN PLATINUM 48P-1G STARTER 

PACKAGE 1
N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000127114  $ 42,850.00 9.26%

Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C/SDN PLATINUM 8P-10G STARTER 
PACKAGE 2

N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000127115  $ 42,850.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C/SDN GOLD 48P-1G STARTER PACKAGE 1 N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000127791  $ 39,995.00 9.26%
Software PBX Univerge 3C NEC 3C/SDN GOLD 8P-10G STARTER PACKAGE 2 N/A N/A  Q24-UW000000127793  $ 39,995.00 9.26%
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